Hii@

H1G

H100

%110

{109

H106

H190

H13!

H

* B KPR 3 —FFSMET
9 141 H

H107

Hi08

142

1340-F5s

— i
13406, 1340~

H117

A8

Ha57
YH165
i st

Hiatl

ek & ULRE

T @

Hiee
Hies

Hiea

— AN Bl

Hies

>=1:000

Hize
Hio4

1269-1
wik

Gr g
B Hjes

it
13395

=i S
5 0300 RS
3 T R L R S

B8 745 )

iR ’
|
i

il

H26) 3
a | | F=100,000m
) i
O £ '1 i Gr S
1340-5, I ; : (s
H140 ols T T i | I ¥
- T . | I E‘E‘
Ak T [ ; = ™~
= As As L As v y%_@c _:i, 2431;3 £
! Teeedw. Bl o jfm,"’ ‘
1340~ 4% ;\ I mdg 1
; 1 f Y1 [© e
' I R JLd i o
- - 1 ] | |
e ol 1339-26 [1339-25 | 1339-d44 T mennm |
H B =i = [ P e S
v i T il | v/ 1
As nﬂu | ;/// i
' B / '
cllo As s / :
1340-122, o ' * . H !
: H hese :
: e 1339-23 / 1
HIE i : ] "
-~ 1340-1 ﬁﬁ ' W 1B %3 BORHE ; S i |
M '“ 11 |
| . i |
3 - L i 241 !
1340- 188 I B ‘
i 129434
134048 ; -
KEIe T 5 3’
‘Haos Hele Helz 218 | 19
1340-&ffee _Amn  Ammn
- i 133943 129428 - - % oz
H236 He39 240 187
FE-FE S10 FE B
At
5 BN E R P X
W X %
I 5 %
# % BFH R
m % Fo@
B R S=1:500
B%Ss w0
2 M bl [ P
‘ %#%‘ T e N AR BE

=y

Tow o sy |




